
Week 18

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Profit

£100 per point Total This

week

Bal b/f £164,227.00

30/09/2008 Reclamaton 10 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£2,000.00 £162,227.00

Nora Mae 8 Pts win at 9/4 WON R4 15p £1,530.00 -£470.00 £163,757.00

Wilfred Pickles 10 Pts ew at 4/1 2nd -£200.00 -£670.00 £163,557.00

01/10/2008 Stevie Junior 20 Pts win at Evs WON £2,000.00 £1,330.00 £165,557.00

Act Of Diplomacy 30 Pts ew at 100/30 unpl -£6,000.00 -£4,670.00 £159,557.00

Starla Dancer 12 Pts ew at 7/1 3rd £1,480.00 -£3,190.00 £161,037.00

Stand Guard 8 Pts ew at 11/2 3rd £80.00 -£3,110.00 £161,117.00

02/10/2008 Prohibition 15 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£3,000.00 -£6,110.00 £158,117.00

Alpha Taura 40 Pts win at 5/4 unpl -£4,000.00 -£10,110.00 £154,117.00

Starfala 4 Pts ew at 9/2 2nd -£40.00 -£10,150.00 £154,077.00

Above Average 2 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£400.00 -£10,550.00 £153,677.00

Kyllachy Kid 12 Pts win at 7/4 WON £2,100.00 -£8,450.00 £155,777.00

03/10/2008 Wajaha 15 Pts ew at 5/2 unpl -£3,000.00 -£11,450.00 £152,777.00

Buccellati 5 Pts ew at 6/1 WON £3,600.00 -£7,850.00 £156,377.00

Evasive 12 Pts win at 5/6 WON £1,000.00 -£6,850.00 £157,377.00

Classical Rhythm 2 Pts ew at 7/1 unpl -£400.00 -£7,250.00 £156,977.00

04/10/2008 Caravel 2pts ew at 16/1 unpl -£400.00 -£7,650.00 £156,577.00

Yaddree 2pts ew at 10/1 5th some pay -£400.00 -£8,050.00 £156,177.00

Scuffle 10 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 -£10,050.00 £154,177.00

Silver Adonis 3 Pts ew at 11/1 unpl -£600.00 -£10,650.00 £153,577.00

Ellemujie 3 Pts ew at 16/1 4th -£600.00 -£11,250.00 £152,977.00

Total Gallery 5 Pts ew at 9/2 WON £2,562.50 -£8,687.50 £155,539.50

Packers Hill 10 Pts ew at 5/1 WON £6,000.00 -£2,687.50 £161,539.50

Soleil Fix 6 Pts win at 3/1 WON, Void late £0.00 -£2,687.50 £161,539.50

Dance the Star 10 Pts win at 2/1 WON £2,000.00 -£687.50 £163,539.50

05/10/2008 Soldier of Fortune 4 Pts ew at 9/2 3rd D Heat -£375.00 -£1,062.50 £163,164.50

Weekly and Total Profit -£1,062.50 £163,164.50


